mon Clerk of the saidCity of Saint p,, yeat,
John by the numbere (909) nine hundred purther particulars upon application
rod nine and (908) nine hundred and *
eight respectively and the western half 

. of the lot known on said plan by the WEBBER, 
number (907) nine hundred and seven wuecntt,

With the approbation of the under­
signed Master of the Supreme Court 
pursuant to “The Judicature Act 1909, 
and amending Acts. x

AU parties have leave to bid.
For terms of sale and further partlcu- 

^pniv to_the
or to the undersigned master.